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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 17 April 2024

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING CHANDLER GAR, 10/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M3/1L. Goodwin 529938 15/01741P 5M 3M 3M 5MD07/02/2019

 2 NANA MANIA MUS, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/1M. Mcgovern 532353 7/01707P 1P 5P 3P 3MB26/03/2019

 3 COUSIN VINNIE 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Woods 543188 5/01432P 5P 3P 5P 4MD07/03/2020

 4 SWIFT CHOICE MUS, 13/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2B. Gilbert 540479 9/01424M 4P 7M 2P 3PD17/12/2019

 5 FASCINATE MODEL 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M3/2N. Holloway 543670 6/01372P 8M 4P 6P 3PB17/03/2020

 6 RHYNO'S MATE 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Sainty 543280 2/01174P 7P 5P 5P 2PD29/02/2020

 7 MAJOR FORCE 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Keene 543955 5/0876P 5P 7P 4P 5PD24/03/2020

 8 I'M ONLY LITTLE 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/1J. Flipp 536406 7/0856P 5M 6P 7P 8PB22/07/2019

 9 SURFACE 2 GAR, 12/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2R. White 541983 2/0698P 4P 5P 7P 8PB21/11/2019

 10 SUMMER LILLY 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020
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 1 RATTLIN' RED GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mitchell 575483 0/0793P 7YD28/07/2022

 2 LICORICE LEGS 2 First start M/1L. Bramble 572316 0/00B14/02/2022

 3 SHIRL'S ME MUM First start M/1J. Whatson 563898 0/00B15/10/2021

 4 FASCINATE GOLD First start M/1M. Jobson 573614 0/00B10/06/2022

 5 LADY GIFT 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0746P 6P 2P 6P 5PB21/03/2021

 6 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 7 BE MY OREO GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Minors 551587 0/0765P 5P 5P 5P 3YB13/11/2020

 8 KELDEO BALE GAR, 12/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0645P 4P 5P 4P (FEL)PD08/01/2021

 9 SILVER REIN MAT, 11/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Mattress 567824 0/0575P 4PD20/01/2022

 10 FIRST FRANKY GAR, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Doherty 563227 0/0544P 5P 8P 4P 7PD15/09/2021

 11 SIAKAM GAR, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0525P 5P 7P 7P 5PD02/05/2019

 12 LIL PATTI 1 GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0527P 4P 6P 5Y 7YB22/08/2021

 13 STELLA REDEEMER GAR, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Holloway 567755 0/0467P 5P 8P 7P 5PB20/12/2021

 14 BUILT HIM TOUGH 2 WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Bramble 568226 0/0398Y 5YD28/01/2022

 15 ON THE SAND GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0367P 7P 8P 8P 7PD31/05/2021

 16 HEART DESIRES 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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 1 ROAD TO GLEBE GUN, 07/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Taylor 530616 13/52371P 1M 2P 1M 5MD22/02/2019
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 1 GIGI LA FEMME WPK, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2B. Sloan 557253 4/32761P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/04/2021

 2 BALLYNEALE BULL GAR, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Desira 558455 2/12103P 2P 2P 1P 7PD27/04/2021

 3 HIS ALL THAT 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Cartwright 544709 2/11472P 5P 7P 2P 4PD18/04/2020

 4 BLACK FIRE ALPHA GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Roche 528815 1/01626P 2P 2P 6P 1PD02/01/2019

 5 SKYLAH 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Fleming 551852 8/41565P 8P 3P 3P 3PB09/11/2020

 6 SUGAR AND CANDY GAR, 12/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wilson 552951 14/131504P 2P 6P 3P 6PB30/09/2020

 7 CLOCK THE ZIPPER 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Cartwright 556759 3/21295P 6P 1P 4P 6PD24/03/2021

 8 SHE KISSED ME 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Kilby 556078 4/31264P 2P 5P 7P 4PB16/01/2021

 9 SCARLET OAK BUL, 05/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Desira 562710 3/21265P 3P 8P 3P 6PB28/08/2021

 10 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551325 7/51178P 6P 1P 8P 6PB16/11/2020

 11 ECLECTUS 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01164P 5P 8P 1P 2PB25/11/2020

 12 TINKER AMINA 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Turner 567502 2/11144P 3P 6P 4P 6PB12/10/2021

 13 WHISKEY LANE MUS, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 573575 1/01106P 6P 1P 5P 2PD25/02/2022

 14 FRANK CHANA GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Roche 557936 1/01085P 7P 7P 5P 2PD06/04/2021

 15 WINLOCK APPLES GAR, 20/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41086P 6P 2P 7P 7PD23/10/2020

 16 SOLAR NOVA 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/11084P 6P 3P 7P 5PB03/05/2020

 17 GIGGLING DIXIE 1 GAR, 12/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 3/21025P 3P 7P 4P 8PB16/09/2021

 18 LEKTRA SONNY 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/0967P 6P 8P 5P 3PD19/04/2022

 19 WINLOCK MOMENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5946P 4P 5P (FEL)M 6PD29/06/2019

 20 WINLOCK FLOWERS GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 4/2937P 8P 3P 7P 8PB21/10/2020

 21 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3846P 6P 6P 5P 4PB21/10/2020

 22 UNLEASH THE RAGE 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 563676 1/0816P 8P 7P 8P 1PD25/09/2021
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 23 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/2817P 3P 8P 8P 8PB14/01/2021

 24 BEE LOGIE 1 GAR, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0777P 5P 4P 4Y 7PB22/04/2021

 25 RATTLIN' AWAY GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/1756P 7P 7P 4P 6PD06/04/2019

 26 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 27 SURFACE 1 GAR, 12/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1698P 4P 5P 7P 8PB21/11/2019

 28 WINLOCK ONE OUT GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3667P 6P 8P 7P 7PD01/10/2019

 29 SUMMER LILLY 3 MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020
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 1 ZIPPER ZONE CAS, 26/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Cartwright 570716 0/0883P 5PD31/03/2022

 2 LITTLE WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565091 0/00B22/11/2021

 3 ATOMIC WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565092 0/00D22/11/2021

 4 LICORICE LEGS 1 First start M/1L. Bramble 572316 0/00B14/02/2022

 5 SILLY MID OFF MUS, 16/04/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Roche 556029 0/01044P 4P 2P 5P 2PB12/11/2020

 6 LADY GIFT 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0746P 6P 2P 6P 5PB21/03/2021

 7 IRONIC AUSSIE MUS, 24/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1K. Ollerton 572338 0/092(FTF)P 8P 4P 2P 3PB14/02/2022

 8 KING OF PRINCES RIS, 09/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/060(BDN)P (FTF)P 8Y 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 9 LIL PATTI 2 GAR, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0527P 4P 6P 5Y 7YB22/08/2021

 10 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 11 BUILT HIM TOUGH 1 WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Bramble 568226 0/0398Y 5YD28/01/2022

 12 HEART DESIRES 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022

 13 JUMP A WHACKER GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH 1 GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 1/2J. Bush 553138 20/102861P 5P 1P 2P 7CB01/01/2021
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 1 SMART COMET GAR, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/2B. Keene 563741 14/93214P 1P 3P 1P 2PD17/10/2021
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 1 MARCUS FIRE GAR, 12/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2C. Last 566411 13/82912P 1P 1P 1P 4PD15/12/2021

 2 JILL DOO GAR, 10/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 30/133393M 1M 1P 2M 1MB08/05/2019
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 1 ROCK ARTIST GAR, 10/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Taylor 556488 7/62011P 3P 5P 7P 3PB16/03/2021

 2 MICK THE MASTER GAR, 13/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Bush 573705 11/63062P 1P 1P 3P 1PD23/04/2022

 3 ROTHWELL CHUNK GAR, 23/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1/*N. Goodwin 546886 18/41777P 5P 5P 6C 3PD18/03/2020
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 1 TILLY ROBBO GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/2R. Maguire 557121 5/32251P 3P 1P 6P 2PB02/04/2021

 2 DIVA'S SHINE GAR, 13/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2N. Holloway 568294 4/32011P 1P 4P 5P 3PB05/02/2022

 3 RATTLIN' RUBY GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5B. Mitchell 575484 1/01511PB28/07/2022

 4 RUM NIGHT GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4R. Barnden 552403 4/11241P 6P (DQF)P 4P 4YD17/12/2020

 5 SCARLETT'S GEM MAT, 11/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3M. Jobson 551572 4/21231P 7P 6P 6P 4PB03/11/2020

 6 WEST ON WINLOCK GAR, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4M. Johnson 568204 2/11171P 4P 5P 8P 8PD28/10/2021

 7 BEAUTY UNLEASHED GAR, 13/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5R. Stewart 572227 1/0881P 4P 7PB21/04/2022

 8 HARADA'S LASS GAR, 12/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 2/11922P 3P 5P 3P 3PB25/01/2021

 9 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31713P 3P 4P 2P 5PD06/04/2020

 10 PEN PAUL MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Heckel 551006 9/41653P 8P 3P 6P 2PD27/10/2020

 11 BOLT BLASTER MAT, 11/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Stone 560897 4/21593P 4P 3P 3P 7PB01/07/2021

 12 TAKE TWO GAR, 12/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Last 544335 10/41562P 2P 5P 5P 5PD01/03/2020

 13 LAMPENT BALE GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31502P 6P 4P 5P 2PD10/05/2021

 14 HARD STYLE ROBBO MAT, 11/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Stone 569128 1/01472P 5P 2P 5P 6PD29/01/2022

 15 MY ROSHEEN GAR, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Howell 564536 1/01472P 1P 5PB22/08/2021

 16 HIS ALL THAT 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Cartwright 544709 2/11472P 5P 7P 2P 4PD18/04/2020

 17 COUSIN VINNIE 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21432P 5P 3P 5P 4MD07/03/2020

 18 WIN A PATHWAY GAR, 13/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Carrall 564220 1/01383P 1P 2P 4P 4YD01/11/2021

 19 FASCINATE MODEL 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Holloway 543670 6/51372P 8M 4P 6P 3PB17/03/2020

 20 LIMBUNYA GAR, 10/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Taylor 556489 1/01352P 4P 3P 6P 8PD16/03/2021

 21 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Callen 561711 1/01233P 6P 7P 5P 1PB22/07/2021

 22 BLUEY'S WISH MAT, 11/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/01203P 7P 2P 7Y 6YD27/05/2021
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 23 RICH LINK GAR, 13/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Goodwin 550521 7/01172P 5P 7P 4P 5PD04/10/2020

 24 ORSON DUKE 1 GAR, 12/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/01142P 5P 7P 6P 4PD17/08/2020

 25 ZIPPING HEALY GAR, 12/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Goodwin 563553 1/01093P 3Y 7P 8P 5PB18/09/2021

 26 BETTY BUSH GAR, 10/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Bush 547237 15/71053P 7P 6P 4P 8PB25/06/2020

 27 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1A. Woods 553231 5/41025P 7P 6P 6P 3PD08/12/2020

 28 SUMMER LILLY 2 GAR, 12/04/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020

 29 SWEET BEAST GAR, 12/04/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1478P 8P 7Y 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 30 ROYMAN GAR, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 573712 6/52107P 5P 1P 1P 2PD27/04/2022

 31 JACK JACK BINKS 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. York 567289 4/31983P 2P 2P 2P 7PD09/01/2022

 32 BILLY BUSH 2 WPK, 12/04/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 553137 10/41958C 2P 1P 4P 2PD01/01/2021

 33 LIBERTY ANNE GAR, 12/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Keene 543958 15/131806P 2P 3P 5P 3PB24/03/2020

 34 BEDAZZLED JEWEL 2 GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Zarb 562931 6/41767P 3P 3Y 2P 4PB04/09/2021

 35 MAJA MANATEE GAR, 08/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Ivers 585955 3/21686P 4P 1P 1P 7PB03/02/2022

 36 FRANKIE JEAN GOS, 16/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Summers 567406 2/11568P 3P 6P 3P 2PB26/08/2021

 37 SKYLAH 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Fleming 551852 8/41565P 8P 3P 3P 3PB09/11/2020

 38 SMART PANAMA GAR, 12/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Slade 568138 2/11536P 1P 6P 2P 6PD31/01/2022

 39 BIG BLUE ZOOPER GAR, 12/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Roderick 565750 1/01514P 5P 2P 1P 3PD01/12/2021

 40 GREAT NORTH 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01325P 6P 3P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 41 CLOCK THE ZIPPER 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Cartwright 556759 3/21295P 6P 1P 4P 6PD24/03/2021

 42 DOUG JUDY 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Barnden 552406 4/21267P 7P 4P 1P 4PD17/12/2020

 43 SHE KISSED ME 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Kilby 556078 4/31264P 2P 5P 7P 4PB16/01/2021

 44 MAJOR SOKO BUL, 02/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 570013 4/31236P 6P 7P 5P 1PB21/12/2021

 45 SCREAMING ARGO GAR, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Jarvis 563908 2/01238P 6Y 2Y 2Y 1YB15/10/2021

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 15 April 2024 - 07:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 17 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 CAN'T TOUCH IT GAR, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 559755 1/01235P 2P 8P 7P 1PD05/03/2021

 47 ELITE CHOICE MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 549776 5/41205P 6P 3P 4P 4PB12/09/2020

 48 FREEWAY ISAAC GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1N. York 548876 5/41204P 4P 2P 7P 6PD13/08/2020

 49 SILVER PEARL GOS, 02/03/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 560358 3/01178Y 3P 7P 6P 3PB31/05/2021

 50 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551325 7/51178P 6P 1P 8P 6PB16/11/2020

 51 RHYNO'S MATE 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Sainty 543280 2/11174P 7P 5P 5P 2PD29/02/2020

 52 ZIPPING AUSSIE GAR, 10/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 10/71165P 1M 7P 4P 7PD29/01/2019

 53 ECLECTUS 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01164P 5P 8P 1P 2PB25/11/2020

 54 TINKER AMINA 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Turner 567502 2/11144P 3P 6P 4P 6PB12/10/2021

 55 CASH KEEN GAR, 10/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Craig 557099 3/21118P 8P 7P 4P 1PD07/02/2021

 56 WALKER'S ON 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Norman 569457 4/11084P 7P 3P 4P 7PB31/12/2021

 57 SOLAR NOVA 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/11084P 6P 3P 7P 5PB03/05/2020

 58 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 12/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Woods 568120 3/21058P 6P 4P 7P 2PB27/01/2022

 59 MISS AQUAHOLIC GAR, 10/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Thompson 554344 2/11025P 8P 3P 4P 7PB29/01/2021

 60 GIGGLING DIXIE 2 GAR, 12/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 3/21025P 3P 7P 4P 8PB16/09/2021

 61 AUSSIE AUDREY GAR, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Campbell 557642 2/11027P 8P 3P 4P 5PB12/04/2021

 62 FASHION CHOICE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/11004P 5P 3P 6Y 8PB07/09/2020

 63 LEKTRA SONNY 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/0967P 6P 8P 5P 3PD19/04/2022

 64 TAI RUSH GAR, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 552042 5/4875P 5P 7P 4P 6PB26/11/2020

 65 MAJOR FORCE 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Keene 543955 5/3876P 5P 7P 4P 5PD24/03/2020

 66 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Flipp 536406 7/5856P 5M 6P 7P 8PB22/07/2019

 67 BRENTON BARNACLE MAT, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/0845P 4P 6P 7P 5PD14/01/2021
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 68 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3846P 6P 6P 5P 4PB21/10/2020

 69 EUREKA REMI MAT, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 545215 12/4847P 7P 4P 5P 6PB06/04/2020

 70 SAM DOES IT GAR, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wright 550518 5/4818P 5P 6P 4P 5PB04/10/2020

 71 UNLEASH THE RAGE 1 GAR, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 563676 1/0816P 8P 7P 8P 1PD25/09/2021

 72 MR. ALOYSIUS GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/8816P 7P 6P 7P 4PD16/04/2020

 73 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/2817P 3P 8P 8P 8PB14/01/2021

 74 BEE LOGIE 2 GAR, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0777P 5P 4P 4Y 7PB22/04/2021

 75 YUKON YODA GAR, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Partland 538332 4/2725P 8P 8P 5P 5PD16/10/2019

 76 KHALEESI'S JEWEL GOS, 02/03/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 549395 2/0714Y 6P 7P 7P 5PB13/09/2020

 77 SURFACE 3 GAR, 12/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1698P 4P 5P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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 1 SEE YOU ROBBO GAR, 10/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2R. Maguire 557116 11/83451P 1P 5P 2P 1PD02/04/2021

 2 BELMONT BULLET GAR, 10/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 547847 15/92913P 2P 6C 4P 1PD03/07/2020

 3 JULIA BUSH 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 20/72861P 5P 1P 2P 7CB01/01/2021

 4 FRANKY BEAR WPK, 12/04/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/101805C 5C 6C 2C 4CD03/09/2021
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 1 GARDEN PARTY GAR, 10/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Asquith 544965 12/61861P 6P 6P 3P (FEL)PB19/04/2020

 2 FIRENZE CAS, 11/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Moroney 566416 8/61771P 5C 2P 5P 6PB15/12/2021

 3 TIME TO GO GAR, 10/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2N. Howard 558005 9/72662P 1P 7C 6C 1PB25/04/2021

 4 SANDSTORM RICO GAR, 10/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 18/82975P 4P 1P 1P 1PD17/07/2020

 5 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER GOS, 27/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Howard 549755 12/22936P 3P 1C 1C 5CD11/09/2020

 6 BILLY BUSH 1 WPK, 12/04/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Bush 553137 10/51958C 2P 1P 4P 2PD01/01/2021
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 1 SHE IS FIRE BGC, 10/04/2024, R9, 3Last start winner 5/3M. Moroney 570041 10/32741P 3C 2P 2P 2PB11/03/2022

 2 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 10/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Maguire 569123 4/22252P 5P 1P 2P 2PB29/01/2022

 3 JACK JACK BINKS 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. York 567289 4/01983P 2P 2P 2P 7PD09/01/2022

 4 BOLD COMET GAR, 10/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41802P 2P 6P 5P 3PD24/03/2020

 5 DAM SLITHERY GAR, 27/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Mcfadyen 567975 6/11573P 5C 2P 7C 6PB05/01/2022

 6 LUKIALI GEL, 09/03/2024, R5Last start placegetter 5/5J. Mcfadyen 573027 1/01152P 4C 6P 6P 8PD08/02/2022

 7 SUNSHINE LILY GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Jobson 554253 4/11801P 6P 3P 2P 6PB23/01/2021

 8 BEDAZZLED JEWEL 1 GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Zarb 562931 6/11767P 3P 3Y 2P 4PB04/09/2021

 9 TED ROBBO GAR, 12/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Maguire 569131 4/11654P 1P 7P 2P 4PD29/01/2022

 10 DOUG JUDY 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Barnden 552406 4/01267P 7P 4P 1P 4PD17/12/2020

 11 MAGNOLIA TREE GAR, 13/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Lamb 560542 5/11174P 8P 5P 2P 5PB31/05/2021

 12 ORSON DUKE 2 GAR, 12/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/11142P 5P 7P 6P 4PD17/08/2020

 13 WALKER'S ON 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Norman 569457 4/01084P 7P 3P 4P 7PB31/12/2021

 14 LAZY PINEAPPLE GAR, 12/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Berwick 576477 1/01035P 1P 4PD03/09/2022

 15 DOM JUAN GAR, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Howell 554234 1/0634P 8P 8P 8P 6PD21/01/2021
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 1 FIRING COMET GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/01002P 5P 3P 4P 4PB30/09/2021

 2 DAM TIME GAR, 12/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Berwick 567973 0/0842P 4P 6PD05/01/2022

 3 OUT THE WILL GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Miller 572987 0/0823P 3Y 7Y 7P 6PB17/05/2022
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